SCHEDULE FOR THE CONDUCT OF 2022 / 2023 ACCADEMIC YEAR
MEDICAL EXAMS FOR FRESH STUDENTS

DATE

FACULTY

Monday, 16th January 2023
iy

Faculty of Science Education,

Tuesday, 17th January 2023

Faculty of Social Science Education

Wednesday, 18th January 2023

Business School

Thursday, 19th January 2023

School of Creative Arts

Faculty of Home Economics Education

Friday, 20th January, 2023

Faculty of Foreign Language Education
School of Communication & Media Studics,

Faculty of Educational Studies

Monday, 23rd January, 2023

Faculty of Science Education

Tuesday, 24th January, 2023

Faculty of Social Science Education

Wednesday, 25th January, 2023

Business School

Thursday, 26th January, 2023

School of Creative Arts

Faculty of Home Economics Education

Friday, 27th January, 2023

Faculty of Foreign Language Education
School of Communication & Media Studies, Faculty

of Educational Studics

Monday, 30th January, 2023

Faculty of Science Education

Tuesday, 31st January, 2023

Faculty of Social Science Education

Wednesday, 1st February 2023

Business School

Thursday, 2nd February 2023

Graduate School

Friday, 3rd February 2023

Graduate School




